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BoARD NOTICES

BOARD NOTICE 21 OF 2008
HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA

RULES RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF ANNUAL FEES

The Health Professions Council of South Africa has, in terms of the authority granted
by the Minister of Health in terms of section 62 (1) under Government Notices R.2281
and R.2283 of 3 December 1976, prescribed the annual fees payable by registered

practitioners as set out in the Schedule.

SCHEDULE

1. The annual fees payable by persons registered with the Council, in terms of the Health
Professions Act, 1974 (Act No. 56 of 1974), shall be as set out in this schedule and shall

be due on 1 April 2008.

DENTAL THERAPY AND ORAL HYGIENE
Dental Therapists

Oral Hygienists

Dental Assistants

Student Dental Assistants

DIETETICS

Dietitians

Supplementary Dietitians
Nutritionists

EMERGENCY CARE PRACTITIONERS
Paramedics

Emergency Care Practitioners
Emergency Care Technicians
Ambulance Emergency Assistants

Basic Ambulance Assistants
Operational Emergency Care Orderlies
Emergency Care Assistants

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PRACTITIONERS
Environmental Health Practitioners
Food Inspectors

FEES

1028.00
1028.00
428.00
428.00

858.00
858.00
858.00

506.00
506.00
506.00
456.00
360.00
456.00
360.00

725.00
89.00
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FEES
R

MEDICINE AND DENTISTRY
Anaesthetist Assistants 151.00
Biomedical Engineers 527.00
Clinical Biochemists 286.00
Dentists 920.00
Genetic Counsellors 527.00
Health Assistants 151.00
Medical Physicists 527.00
Medical Practitioners 919.00
Medical Biological Scientists 527.00
Supplementary Medical Biological Scientists 527.00
Special Levy (to be paid by all practitioners registered under Medical
and Dental Professions Board) 171.00
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
Medical Technologists 810.00
Supplementary Medical Technicians 569.00
Medical Technicians 356.00

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY AND MEDICAL ORTHOTICS/PROSTHETICS

Occupational Therapists 945.00
Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists 945.00
Supplementary Occupational Therapists 945.00
Supplementary Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists 945.00
Orthopaedic Footwear Technicians 306.00
Occupational Therapy Technicians 306.00
Assistant Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists and Leather Workers 306.00
Occupational Therapy Assistants 297.00
Single Medium Therapists (Arts Therapists) 945.00
Orthopaedic Technical Assistants 306.00

OPTOMETRY AND DISPENSING OPTICIANS

Optometrists 1062.00
Dispensing Opticians 1062.00
Supplementary Dispensing Opticians 1062.00
Supplementary Optometrists 1062.00
Orthoptists 205.00
PSYCHOLOGY

Psychologists 985.00
Psychometrists 503.00

Psychotechnicians 415.00



