BOARD NOTICES RAADSKENNISGEWINGS

BOARD NOTICE 21 OF 2008

HEALTH PROFESSIONS COUNCIL OF SOUTH AFRICA

RULES RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF ANNUAL FEES

The Health Professions Council of South Africa has, in terms of the authority granted by the Minister of Health in terms of section 62 (1) under Government Notices R.2281 and R.2283 of 3 December 1976, prescribed the annual fees payable by registered practitioners as set out in the Schedule.

SCHEDULE

1. The annual fees payable by persons registered with the Council, in terms of the Health Professions Act, 1974 (Act No. 56 of 1974), shall be as set out in this schedule and shall be due on 1 April 2008.

DENTAL THERADY AND ORAL LIVOIDNE	R	FEES
DENTAL THERAPY AND ORAL HYGIENE Dental Therapiete		1028.00
Dental Therapists Oral Hygienists		1028.00
Dental Assistants		428.00
Student Dental Assistants		428.00
Student Dental Assistants		420.00
DIETETICS		
Dietitians		858.00
Supplementary Dietitians		858.00
Nutritionists		858.00
EMERGENCY CARE PRACTITIONERS		
Paramedics		506.00
Emergency Care Practitioners		506.00
Emergency Care Technicians		506.00
Ambulance Emergency Assistants		456.00
Basic Ambulance Assistants		360.00
Operational Emergency Care Orderlies		456.00
Emergency Care Assistants		360.00
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PRACTITIONERS		
Environmental Health Practitioners		725.00
Food Inspectors		89.00
-		

	FEES		
MEDICINE AND DENTISTRY	₹		
Anaesthetist Assistants	151.00		
Biomedical Engineers	527.00		
Clinical Biochemists	286.00		
Dentists	920.00		
Genetic Counsellors	527.00		
Health Assistants	151.00		
Medical Physicists	527.00		
Medical Practitioners	919.00		
Medical Biological Scientists	527.00		
Supplementary Medical Biological Scientists	527.00		
Special Levy (to be paid by all practitioners registered under Medical	021.100		
and Dental Professions Board)	171.00		
·			
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY			
Medical Technologists	810.00		
Supplementary Medical Technicians	569.00		
Medical Technicians	356.00		
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY AND MEDICAL ORTHOTICS/PROSTHETICS			
Occupational Therapists	945.00		
Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists	945.00		
Supplementary Occupational Therapists	945.00		
Supplementary Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists	945.00		
Orthopaedic Footwear Technicians	306.00		
Occupational Therapy Technicians	306.00		
Assistant Medical Orthotists/Prosthetists and Leather Workers	306.00		
Occupational Therapy Assistants	297.00		
Single Medium Therapists (Arts Therapists)	945.00		
Orthopaedic Technical Assistants	306.00		
OPTOMETRY AND DISPENSING OPTICIANS			
Optometrists	1062.00		
Dispensing Opticians	1062.00		
Supplementary Dispensing Opticians	1062.00		
Supplementary Optometrists	1062.00		
Orthoptists	205.00		
PSYCHOLOGY			
	095.00		
Psychologists	985.00		
Psychometrists	503.00		
Psychotechnicians	415.00		